
PLAN HOLDER LIST

 

  

Title

      

Addendum No. 1 issued 01-12-16
Addendum No. 2 issued 01-13-16

12/17/2015

12/17/2015

12/17/2015

12/17/2015

12/17/2015

12/17/2015

12/17/2015

12/17/2015

12/17/2015

Due Date: 1/28/2016

GILA COUNTY

Databank IMX

FIRM NAME

ICM Conversions

PLAN HOLDER LIST

Express Digital

Capitol Digital Document 

Solutions

Matrix Imaging Products, Inc.

mmonaghan@capitol-digital.com

clair.riley@matriximaginginc.com

Graphic Imaging lad@graphicimaging.net

sallylyn@doculynx.com

Document Scan Conversion-Rebid

702-222-3590

Clair Riley

DATE

Bid No: 092815

MAILING ADDRESS TELEPHONE

480-269-9298

CONTACT NAME

Ireneireneg@icmconv.com

US Imaging rolson@us-imaging.com

Lin-Cum, Inc. chuckc@lincum.com

Mark Botterbusch

Joe DeVinney

Chuck Cummins

602-848-1618jdevinney@databankimx.com

mbotterbusch@gomperscenter.orgGompers Habilitation Center

602-233-1230

989-754-9949

Lisa

623-215-0845

Rhonda Olson

505-603-4191

Sallylyn Hill602-405-7050

RFP

RFP

RFP

RFP

NO BID

RFPMatt Monaghan916-223-1634

ADDENDUMPLANS

RFP

RFP

RFP

RFP

mailto:mmonaghan@capitol-digital.com
mailto:clair.riley@matriximaginginc.com
mailto:lad@graphicimaging.net
mailto:sallylyn@doculynx.com
mailto:ireneg@icmconv.com
mailto:rolson@us-imaging.com
mailto:chuckc@lincum.com
mailto:jdevinney@databankimx.com
mailto:mbotterbusch@gomperscenter.org


PLAN HOLDER LIST

 

  

Title

      

12/17/2015

12/17/2015

12/17/2015

12/17/2015

12/17/2015

12/18/2015

12/21/2015

Inception Technologies, Inc. rfeoli@inceptiontech.com 603-703-0223 raymond Feoli

Iron Mountain Robert.Lambert-lee@IronMountain.com 602-284-4673 Rob Lambert

The Crowley Company PaulO@TheCrowleyCompany.com 703-282-0043 Paul Ottariano

Global Document Services maor@gdocservices.com 800-472-9716 Maor Rozalis RFP

Diskriter, Inc. Solutions@diskriter.com 800-242-1622  x 717 Laveena Yadav RFP

ViaTRON SYSTEMS, INC. ErnstG@viatron.com 310-756-0605 Ernst Gangnes RFP

Tela Technologies jflores@telatechnologies.com 718-863-1411 Jaime Flores RFP

NO BID

PLANS ADDENDUM

The Advantage Companies shar.melsha@advantage-companies.com Shar Melsha RFP

FIRM NAME MAILING ADDRESS TELEPHONE CONTACT NAME DATE

Litigation Services jcrawley@litigationservices.com

RFPProgrio amizer@progrio.com 309-786-5800  x 228 Allison Mizer

RFPJacob Crawley702-528-9598

GILA COUNTY

Due Date: 1/28/2016 Document Scan Conversion

PLAN HOLDER LIST Bid No: 092815

mailto:rfeoli@inceptiontech.com
mailto:Robert.Lambert-lee@IronMountain.com
mailto:PaulO@TheCrowleyCompany.com
mailto:maor@gdocservices.com
mailto:Solutions@diskriter.com
mailto:ErnstG@viatron.com
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M&M Docx mfhamidi@gmail.com 510-677-5431 Masoud Hamidi

Aptara Sunny.Nath@aptaracorp.com 703-352-0001  x2254 Sunny Nath

Datamation Imagining Services cruschel@datamationis.com 630-321-0601 Colin Ruschel

Raycom Data Technologies, Inc. Lauren@raycomdtech.com 310-322-5113 Lauren Ehlers

DATE PLANS ADDENDUM

Perfect Image, Inc. eflem@pimage.com 425-576-0989 Eric Fleming

GILA COUNTY

Due Date: 1/28/2016 Document Scan Conversion

PLAN HOLDER LIST Bid No: 092815

FIRM NAME MAILING ADDRESS TELEPHONE CONTACT NAME

mailto:mfhamidi@gmail.com
mailto:Sunny.Nath@aptaracorp.com
mailto:cruschel@datamationis.com
mailto:Lauren@raycomdtech.com
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